prescribed catcutations may not present fairly the company's current finanCial status and lhallhay should not be used for that pUfPOse.

============ ==:::::::;;::::==

0 s 0 s
========== =~===========

SCHEDULE3
PAGE30F 3

System Retail

(495,032,352) $ (484,363,629)
98,154,595 96,424,691

(182,765,263) (179,614,062)
127,626,692 125,426,193

(1,635,114) (1,599,875)
1,346,592 1.324,824

(3,540,589) (3,484,284)

(455,843,439) $ (445,666,162)
=====---== =========:::

Depreciation & Taxes Other Income Taxes
Amortization Than Income Current

(584,881) {24,834)
(1,412) (756,623)

(33,859) (339)
(212) {113,663)

(15,307,325) {23,087) 2,785
(34,342) (18,385,714)

28,486
2,230

69,306
0

(42.180,839) (6,807)
(46,667,389) (23,001)

5,455,730
(212,733)

0
27,559

4,150
0

(240,329) (82,421) 124,501
213,534

0

(15,547,654) s (89,628,442) s (13,595,253)
=========== ============ :::::::;;::;::IIO::::::::;;=:::

0 0 0
============ ==:::============ ==============

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
July 2012

Low Point
Ad~ustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate Weigllted Cost
AVERAGE Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Relail (%) (%) (%)

--------- ------
Long T enn Debt $ 1,728,180,771 s 1,728,180,771 s (5,401) $ (239,746,013) $ 1,488,429,356 38.99 6.54 2.55

ShOit Term Debt 12,692,308 12,692,308 (6,569,156) (849,431) 5,273,721 0.14 0.66 0.00

Customer DeposiiS 120,677,722 120,677,722 (15,100,731} 105,576,991 2.77 6.22 0.17

Common Equity 1,889,226,555 1,889,226,555 (5,905) (262,087,475) 1,627,133,175 42.63 10.25 4.37

Deferred Income Taxes 668,814,032 668,814,032 (3,717,955) (83,225,277) 581,870,800 15.24

Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 10,014,633 10,014,633 (1,399) (1,252,983) 8,760,251 0.23 8.46 0.02
------- -----

Total s 4,429,606,021 $ 4,429,606,021 $ (10,299,816) s (602,261,909) s 3,817,044,295 100.00 7.11
;;;;;;;:;:::::::;:;::::=== =============== =====::====== ============= ====::=========== ============== =========

low Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate
YEAREND Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%)

-------------
Long Term Debt s 1,798.283,347 s 1.798,283,347 $ (6,569.277) $ (280,895,380) s 1,510,818,690 39.18 6.35

Short T arm Debt (0) 0 (0) (0.00) 0.66

Customer Deposits 122,546,105 122,546,105 (17,581,707) 104,964,398 2.72 6.22

Common Equity 1,911,774,155 1,911,774,155 (172) (299,717,733) 1,612,056,250 41.80 10.25

Deterred Income Taxes 727,881.366 727,881,366 (3,714,764) (103,896,287) 620,270,315 16.08

Tax CreditS • Weighted Cost 9,839,716 9,839,716 0 (1.411,705) 8,428,011 0.22 8.36

--------
Total $ 4,570,324,688 s 4,570,324,688 $ (10,284.213) s (703,502,812) s 3,856,537,663 100.00

==:::::::=====;:=== ==========::===== ============= ============= ::;::::::============ ==============

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed in Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-EI, Order No. PSC-09-0263-FOF-EI, end
Order No. PSC..Q9..0571-FOF-EI by the FIOiida Public SB!Vice Commission and tor that reason only. Tampa Electric Company takes the position that certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fai~y the company's current financial status and that they should not be used tor that purpose.

Weighted Cost
(%)

2.49

0.00

0.17

4.28

0.02

6.96
========

SCHEDULE4

MidPoint HiShPoint

Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate Weighted Cost
(%) (%) (%) (%)

6.54 2.55 6.54 2.55

0.66 0.00 0.66 0.00

6.22 0.17 6.22 0.17

11.25 4.80 12.25 5.22

8.99 0.02 9.51 0.02

7.54 7.96
::::;:::::====== =====::;:=====

Mid Point Hiah Point

Cost Rate Weighted Cost Cost Rate weigllted Cost
(%) (%) ('l'o) (%)

6.35 2.49 6.35 2.49

0.66 0.00 0.66 0.00

6.22 0.17 6.22 0.17

11.25 4.70 12.25 5.12

8.88 0.02 9.39 0.02

7.38 7.80
=========== ===========

A. Times Interest Earned V\lith AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest

AFUDC- Debt

Income Taxes

Total

Interest Charges (Before Deducting

AFUDC - Debt)

Tie \Mth AFUDC

B. Times Interest Earned V\lithout AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest
AFUDC- Other

Income Taxes

Total

Interest Charges (Before Deducting

AFUDC - Debt)

Tie Without AFUDC

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

July 2012

316,114,553

867,510

118, 396,056

435,378,119